
Order Of Choice

Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 12 December 2022

P 4/5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 MR. VALENTINE 1 Last start winner TEM, 06/12/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 3P 4/1/2G. Thurkettle 533467 9/6197

 2 ELECTRIC LADY Last start placegetter BAT, 19/09/2022, R8, P 3P 1Y 3P 4/1/2D. Ashton 537766 8/5259

 3 CASHTON BALE Weighted points score GAW, 17/10/2022, R4, PR1 6P 4C 5C 4/1/2I. Mccorkindale 538685 10/3235

 4 LADY MARCELLA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/1G. Thurkettle 543235 8/6210

 5 CALL ME ELF Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1Y. Gee 551315 5/4186

 6 DIT DAT Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 4P 4/1/1M. Wallace 520028 10/6180

 7 TICK IT OFF Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R2, P 6P 1P 7P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 549711 5/4174

 8 RAZZLE ANN 1 Last start winner TEM, 06/12/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 7P 5/1C. Cooney 542532 5/3159

 9 LAMANCHA Last start placegetter TEM, 06/12/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543232 9/7219

 10 LET'S GO BUD Last start placegetter WAG, 02/12/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1G. Mitchell 554582 4/3195

 11 BLACK REDEEMER Last start placegetter NOW, 05/12/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1G. Katon 538887 6/3153

 12 SIX AGAIN Last start placegetter TEM, 06/12/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 4Y 5/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/5119

 13 DYNAMIC Last start placegetter TEM, 06/12/2022, R2, P 2P 8P 6P 5/1T. Roberts 546581 4/3105

 14 NELLIE CREEK 2 Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3T. Roberts 534231 5/1189

 15 FLY AWAY FRANK Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 1Y 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 8/3163

 16 STAR CHANT Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 4P 5/1C. Bradley 539006 8/7150

 17 STAR GLITTER Weighted points score TEM, 29/11/2022, R9, P 5P 7C 5P 5/3F. Collings 535380 7/1121

 18 RUSSIA WITH LOVE Weighted points score WAG, 02/12/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1A. Clare 532078 12/5114

 19 JACOBITE SWAN Weighted points score DUB, 05/12/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1J. Kerr 545348 6/396

 20 ELEGANT MISS Weighted points score BAT, 19/09/2022, R4, P 8P 1Y 4Y 5/4G. Parsons 528837 5/083

1 / 10Order Of Choice - Created Friday,  9 December 2022 - 05:09 AM WST



Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 12 December 2022

P 5 330 1-3

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WILCANNIA RAY Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 2P 5/3S. Parry 545208 2/1228

 2 ZIPPER IT MAN Grade order Grade 5 1P 1P 5/3P. Sims 554952 2/1211

 3 IONA PORSCHE Grade order Grade 5 5P (FEL)P 2Y 5/4L. Sargood 542299 2/0188

 4 MORE ISSUES 1 Grade order Grade 5 4P 4P 3P 5/2G. Katon 537958 3/2186

 5 REEFTON VIVI 2 Grade order Grade 5 2P 2P 2P 5/3C. Cooney 542869 3/1183

 6 DANA TINY Grade order Grade 5 6P 3P 3Y 5/3R. Mcdonald 551666 2/1160

 7 TRUNCHBULL Grade order Grade 5 2P 4P 3P 5/3C. Bradley 548756 2/1153

 8 DANA ROCKET Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 7P 5/4R. Mcdonald 549713 3/0144

 9 THAI LEE Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 1Y 5/4B. Church 552764 1/0142

 10 FURIOUS FRANK Grade order Grade 5 5P 3P 4P 5/4D. Breust 546428 1/0141

 11 TIGGERLONG GILL Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 7P 5/3M. Finn 555079 2/1141

 12 PRINCESS KEEVARA Grade order Grade 5 2P 3P 6P 5/4T. Roberts 552397 1/0132

 13 INTENSELY Grade order Grade 5 8P 7P 3P 5/4D. Kerr 543698 1/0129

 14 MURPHY'S PAW 1 Grade order Grade 5 5P 6P 2P 5/4G. Katon 542161 2/0121

 15 FIRE UP DALLAS Grade order Grade 5 1P 5P 6P 5/3G. Derrick 543229 2/1120

 16 VICTOR PREVAILS Grade order Grade 5 7P 4P 5P 5/4G. Mitchell 554586 1/0117

 17 DYNAMIC SOUND Grade order Grade 5 4P 2Y 1Y 5/4J. Hill 537644 2/0117

 18 ALLIGATOR BLACK Grade order Grade 5 2P 8P 8P 5/4B. Lord 558599 1/0117

 19 ROLL WITH INDY Grade order Grade 5 4P 5P 1P 5/4R. Edenborough 557679 1/0115

 20 HANGE ZOE 1 Grade order Grade 5 1P 4P 5Y 5/3G. Katon 537955 2/1112

 21 FARMOR UPROAR Grade order Grade 5 3P 4P 5P 5/2E. Winters 536993 3/2111

 22 MINT FREEZE Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 6P 5/4G. Sheather 553326 1/0111

 23 TELL ME ANYTHING Grade order Grade 5 6P 8P 3P 5/3S. Parry 545206 3/1108

 24 SWEET STELLA Grade order Grade 5 5P 7P 1P 5/4N. Staines 539864 1/0102

 25 SLATER STORM Grade order Grade 5 3P 6P 6P 5/4B. Lord 544168 1/089

 26 MYSTERY FLAME Grade order Grade 5 4P 8P 7Y 5/3B. Lord 543500 2/159

 27 CUTTING SHAPES Grade order Grade 5 7P 8P 8Y 5/3L. Sargood 543097 2/143
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 12 December 2022

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 RAZZLE ANN 1 Last start winner TEM, 06/12/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 7P 5/1C. Cooney 542532 5/3159

 2 LAMANCHA Last start placegetter TEM, 06/12/2022, R4, P 2P 3P 6P 5/1G. Thurkettle 543232 9/7219

 3 LET'S GO BUD Last start placegetter WAG, 02/12/2022, R6, P 3P 6P 3P 5/1G. Mitchell 554582 4/3195

 4 BLACK REDEEMER Last start placegetter NOW, 05/12/2022, R6, P 3P 3P 5P 5/1G. Katon 538887 6/3153

 5 SIX AGAIN Last start placegetter TEM, 06/12/2022, R2, P 3P 7P 4Y 5/1T. Mccaffery 528615 8/5119

 6 DYNAMIC Last start placegetter TEM, 06/12/2022, R2, P 2P 8P 6P 5/1T. Roberts 546581 4/3105

 7 NELLIE CREEK 2 Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 2P 5/3T. Roberts 534231 5/1189

 8 FLY AWAY FRANK Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R2, P 4P 6P 1Y 5/1R. Edenborough 542723 8/3163

 9 STAR CHANT Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R4, P 8P 4P 4P 5/1C. Bradley 539006 8/7150

 10 STAR GLITTER Weighted points score TEM, 29/11/2022, R9, P 5P 7C 5P 5/3F. Collings 535380 7/1121

 11 RUSSIA WITH LOVE Weighted points score WAG, 02/12/2022, R7, P 6P 7P 4P 5/1A. Clare 532078 12/5114

 12 JACOBITE SWAN Weighted points score DUB, 05/12/2022, R5, P 5P 4P 4P 5/1J. Kerr 545348 6/396

 13 ELEGANT MISS Weighted points score BAT, 19/09/2022, R4, P 8P 1Y 4Y 5/4G. Parsons 528837 5/083
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 12 December 2022

P FFA 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 KATE'S DESIRE Last start winner TEM, 06/12/2022, R5, P 1P 5P 3P 1/2T. O'Keefe 540760 14/13330

 2 CHOICE CHANCE Last start placegetter TEM, 06/12/2022, R5, P 3P 1P 2P 1/2L. Roy 532682 30/28336

 3 LORETTA BALE Weighted points score TEM, 29/11/2022, R6, P 4P 1P 1P 1/1I. Mccorkindale 537032 14/11339

 4 PURDY'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R5, P 5P 1P 1P 3/1/1J. Roy 543231 6/5270

 5 MR. VALENTINE 1 Last start winner TEM, 06/12/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 3P 4/1/2G. Thurkettle 533467 9/6197

 6 ELECTRIC LADY Last start placegetter BAT, 19/09/2022, R8, P 3P 1Y 3P 4/1/2D. Ashton 537766 8/5259

 7 CASHTON BALE Weighted points score GAW, 17/10/2022, R4, PR1 6P 4C 5C 4/1/2I. Mccorkindale 538685 10/3235

 8 LADY MARCELLA 2 Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 1P 4/1/1G. Thurkettle 543235 8/6210

 9 CALL ME ELF Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R4, P 5P 1P 2P 4/1/1Y. Gee 551315 5/4186

 10 DIT DAT Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R7, P 6P 1P 4P 4/1/1M. Wallace 520028 10/6180

 11 TICK IT OFF Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R2, P 6P 1P 7P 4/1/1R. Mcdonald 549711 5/4174
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 12 December 2022

P MDN 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 LUNA COUNTRY Last start placegetter BUL, 06/12/2022, R2, P 2P 3P M/1N. Staines 556060 0/0132

 2 LOVES FOR LOSERS 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 06/12/2022, R1, P 2P 3P 8P M/1C. Cooney 541471 0/088

 3 GINGER BREAD Last start placegetter DUB, 03/12/2022, R1, P 2P 7P 8P M/1M. Harrison 553196 0/070

 4 WHEELING Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts DUB, 28/11/2022, R3, P 7P 2P 7P M/1R. Harrison 553198 0/084

 5 MINI COOPER ICON Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts WAG, 25/11/2022, R2, P 8P 5P 3P M/1T. Roberts 545760 0/082

 6 CRUCIAL Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 29/10/2022, R1, Y 4P 2Y 7P M/1B. Lord 543499 0/074

 7 TARRAGANDA Placegetter in 1 of last 3 starts YNG, 12/11/2022, R1, Y 7P 4Y 2Y M/1G. Sheather 549714 0/070

 8 AEROPLANE STAR First start M/1P. Sims 556535 0/00

 9 SAIKO Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 05/12/2022, R3, P 6P M/1J. Kerr 557786 0/042

 10 KISEKI Unplaced after 1 start DUB, 05/12/2022, R4, P 7P M/1J. Kerr 557787 0/033

 11 TIGGERLONG LASS Weighted points score TEM, 15/11/2022, R2, P 5P 5P 5P M/1S. Parry 547004 0/058

 12 ONLY OLLIE Weighted points score TEM, 11/10/2022, R1, P 4P 8P 4P M/1C. Buick 552971 0/057

 13 PSYCHO'S CHANCE Weighted points score TEM, 22/11/2022, R2, P 6P 4P M/1J. Roy 552140 0/052

 14 SCOOBY SIREN Weighted points score DUB, 05/12/2022, R4, P 5P 8P 7P M/1D. Kerr 554304 0/048

 15 OUR MAN SLIM Weighted points score DUB, 05/12/2022, R3, P 7P 5P 7P M/1M. Harrison 545271 0/048

 16 TAMMY TURBO 1 Weighted points score WAG, 18/11/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 8P M/1C. Cooney 554813 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 12 December 2022

P 4/5 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BANNER LOMAR 2 Last start winner TEM, 06/12/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 4P 4/1/2N. Mcmenamin 535736 6/4180

 2 ZIPPER SKY Last start winner TEM, 29/11/2022, R12, P 1P 1P 5/3P. Sims 554954 2/1211

 3 TIGGERLONG AMY Last start winner TEM, 06/12/2022, R7, P 1P 5P 3P 5/3H. Finn 555082 4/1201

 4 AMISTAD 2 Last start placegetter TEM, 06/12/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 5/3G. Thurkettle 496439 12/1186

 5 REEFTON VIVI 1 Last start placegetter TEM, 06/12/2022, R7, P 2P 2P 2P 5/3C. Cooney 542869 3/1183

 6 MR. VALENTINE 2 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 06/12/2022, R4, P 1P 5P 3P 5/4G. Thurkettle 533467 9/0197

 7 RAZZLE ANN 2 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 06/12/2022, R3, P 1P 2P 7P 5/3C. Cooney 542532 5/1159

 8 LADY MARCELLA 1 Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R5, P 4P 3P 1P 5/4G. Thurkettle 543235 8/0210

 9 NELLIE CREEK 1 Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R6, P 5P 3P 2P 5/2T. Roberts 534231 5/2189

 10 KLOUS Weighted points score WAG, 25/11/2022, R5, P 3P 2P 3P 5/2D. Breust 544884 4/2162

 11 WHY TELL TINA Weighted points score TEM, 29/11/2022, R10, P 6P 1P 4P 5/3P. Sims 549753 2/1158

 12 TIGGERLONG HONEY Weighted points score WAG, 18/11/2022, R6, P 6P 4P 6P 5/4M. Finn 555074 1/078
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 12 December 2022

P 5 330 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 HANGE ZOE 2 Last start winner NOW, 05/12/2022, R3, P 1P 4P 5Y 5/3G. Katon 537955 2/1112

 2 MORE ISSUES 2 Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R3, P 4P 4P 3P 5/2G. Katon 537958 3/2186

 3 MURPHY'S PAW 2 Weighted points score NOW, 05/12/2022, R4, P 5P 6P 2P 5/4G. Katon 542161 2/0121
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 12 December 2022

P 3 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 WIRADJURI JACK Weighted points score WPK, 03/12/2022, R9, C 5C 2C 3P 3/1/2N. Staines 545195 9/8217
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 12 December 2022

P M 457 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 TIGGERLONG MATE Last start placegetter TEM, 29/11/2022, R1, P 3P 7P 3P M/1M. Finn 555078 0/098

 2 CUPIDITY Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts DUB, 26/11/2022, R2, P

DUB, 19/11/2022, R3, P

DUB, 12/11/2022, R1, P

3P 2P 3P M/1R. Harrison 553192 0/0107

 3 LOVES FOR LOSERS 2 Placegetter in 2 of last 3 starts TEM, 06/12/2022, R1, P

TEM, 22/11/2022, R2, P

2P 3P 8P M/1C. Cooney 541471 0/088

 4 TIGGERLONG RUBY Weighted points score GEL, 24/10/2022, R4 6P 6P 5P M/1H. Finn 555081 0/052

 5 TAMMY TURBO 2 Weighted points score WAG, 18/11/2022, R2, P 6P 7P 8P M/1C. Cooney 554813 0/036
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Greyhound Pref Reason Last 3 Grade WPS

TEM Monday, 12 December 2022

P 5 570 NONE

Div Wins /

Tot Wins

 1 BANNER LOMAR 1 Last start Provincial winner TEM, 06/12/2022, R6, P 1P 1P 4P 5/3N. Mcmenamin 535736 6/1180

 2 AMISTAD 1 Weighted points score TEM, 06/12/2022, R6, P 2P 3P 2P 5/1G. Thurkettle 496439 12/3186
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